
NCHSE Membership 2023-2024 First Name Last Name EMAIL 

Professional Associations (9)
American Dental Education Association (ADEA) Curtis  Burrill burrillc@adea.org

Liz Johnson johnsone@adea.org

American Medical Technologists (AMT) Kathy Cilia  kcilia@americanmedtech.org

American Society of Clinical Pathology (ASCP) & Board of Certification (BOC)  Amy  Spiczka Amy.Spiczka@ascp.org

American Speech Language Hearing Association (ASHA) Judy Blackburn  jblackburn@asha.org

Dental Assisting National Board (DANB/DALE) Jennifer  Price jprice@dalefoundation.org

HOSA-Future Health Professionals Sarah Walters sarah.walters@hosa.org

NAF-Be Career Ready Christine Rodriguez crodriguez@naf.org

Pharmacy Technician Certification Board (PTCB) Zach Green zgreen@ptcb.org 

Project Lead The Way (PLTW) Stephanie Poll spoll@pltw.org 

Secondary/Postsecondary Educational Institutions (3)
Baltimore County Public Schools MiVida  Parham mparham@bcps.org

Minnesota State HealthForce Center of Excellence Valerie DeFor vdefor@winona.edu

Summer Hagy summer.hagy@winona.edu

Eastern Virigina Medical School  Julie Stoner StonerJL@evms.edu

Kela Cowan-Gant CowanYD@evms.edu
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